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The menu of Kabob Castle from Clinton Twp comprises about 114 different dishes and drinks. On average
you pay about $13.5 for a dish / drink. Kabob Castle in Clinton, Michigan, USA is a vegan-friendly restaurant that
offers flavorful food. Customers appreciate the easy online ordering system and the unique interior design that
resembles an 80s Chinese restaurant.
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Falafel

FALAFEL SANDWICH $9.0

Main Courses

SHISH KAFTA $21.5

Burger

CHEESEBURGER $11.0

Breakfast

HUMMUS GALLABA $26.0

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Chicken

CHICKEN SHAWARMA

Sauces
GARLIC SAUCE

Burritos
GRILLED VEGGIES $7.0

Dessert

RICE PUDDING

Soft Drinks

LEMONADE

Hummus
HUMMUS WITH BEEF $15.0

Saucen & Dips

GARLIC SAUCE

Mezze
BABA GHANOOJ

Sandwich

VEGETARIAN GRAPE LEAVES
SANDWICH

Halloumi & Falafel

FALAFEL PLATE

Gyros

GYROS

Chicken Wings

6 PIECES CHICKEN WINGS

Hot Drinks

TEA

Bread

PITA

Indian Rice

LEMON RICE

Meals

FATOUSH SALAD

Soups And Salads

CRUSHED LENTIL SOUP

$3.3

$9.0

$9.0

$12.0

$9.5

$8.0

$6.0
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Arabian Starters
HUMMUS WITH CHICKEN $14.5

Small Plates

KIBBEH NAYEE*

On The Grill

SAUTE $21.0

Traditional Dishes
DAVID BASHA $22.0

Meat Entrees

HUMMUS TOPPED $22.0

Seafood Dinner

SHISH SHRIMP KABOB $25.5

Lunch - Salads

LARGE CAESAR SALAD $11.0
Chicken Meals
SAUTE CHICKEN $14.5

Chicken Entrée
CHICKEN CREAM CHOPS $21.0

Bekaa's Poultry Entrees
DEBONED CHICKEN $21.0

Non Vegetarian
Sandwiches
LAMB GRAPE LEAVES SANDWICH $9.0

Lunch Entrees 11Am-

3Pm Only!!!

GALLABA $21.0
Salads And Side Orders
PITA BREAD

Condiments And Sauces

HUMMUS $9.0
Seafood &Amp;Amp;
Chicken

SALMON FILET $23.5

Mezze — Starters

LABNEH $9.0

Mixed Specialties
BAKLAVA

Oriental Dishes

SHISH TAWOOK $22.5
FALAFEL

Seafood

SALMON GALLABA $24.5
SHRIMP SCAMPI $23.5
Platters

BEEF SHISH KABOB $24.0
LAMB SHISH KABOB $25.0
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Appetizers
VEGGIE GRAPE LEAVES
HUMMUS WITH VEGGIES
MEAT GRAPE LEAVES

Popular Items
DOZEN HOT BREAD
CHICKEN LEMON RICE SOUP
MIX SHAWARMA SANDWICH

Restaurant Category
MEDITERRANEAN

VEGETARIAN

VEGAN

Soups
QUART OF SOUP
LAMB CHILI SOUP
LENTIL SOUP
CHICKEN SOUP

Starters

SAUTE BEEF

SHISH TAWOOK LEMON
OREGANO

LEMON CHICKEN CREAM CHOPS
GARLIC ALMOND GALLABA

$9.0
$19.0
$9.5

$8.3
$6.0
$9.0

$13.3
$6.0

$15.0
$23.5

$22.0
$26.0

Plates And Sandwiches

CHICKEN SHAWARMA SANDWICH

CHICKEN SHAWARMA PLATE
BEEF SHAWARMA SANDWICH
BEEF SHAWARMA PLATE

$9.0
$21.0
$9.0
$24.5

Salads

VILLAGE SALAD

HOUSE SALAD

SPINACH SALAD

LARGE RICE ALMOND SALAD
SPINACH FATOUSH SALAD

Side Dishes

FRIES

RICE

TABOULI SALAD

YOGURT CUCUMBER SALAD
SPICY HUMMUS

GRILLED VEGETABLES

Ingredients Used
VEGETABLES

YOGURT

MINT

GARLIC

SEAFOOD

CHILI

$8.5
$6.3
$7.0
$14.0
$7.3

$6.0
$6.0
$8.5
$7.0
$9.0

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served
LAMB CHOPS

SOuUP

BREAD

LAMB

SALAD

PANINI

$32.0
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y &
Entrées ORIGINAL GYRO 6100
SANDWICH :
MUJADARA $14.0
SHISH TAWOOK $9.0
e TOMATO KIBBEH $16.0 TABOULI SANDWICH :
6 PIECES FRIED $15.0 CHICKEN KAFTA SANDWICH $9.0
KIBBEH .
BEEF KAFTA SANDWICH $9.0
4 PIECES SPINACH PIE $8.0
SHISH KABOB SANDWICH $10.0
MEATBALLS SAUTE $15.0
GALLABA LAMB SANDWICH $9.0
4 PIECES MEAT PIES $9.0
CHICKEN CREAM CHOP SANDWICH $9.0
ARAIS $9.0
) CHICKEN GYRO SANDWICH $9.0
SHRIMP SAUTE $18.0
MUJADARA SANDWICH $9.0
LAMB GRAPE LEAVES $22.0

VEGETARIAN GALLABA SANDWICH $8.0

. HUMMUS TABOULI SANDWICH $8.0
Sandwiches

HUMMUS WITH SALAD SANDWICH $8.0

GALLABA CHICKEN SANDWICH $9.0

SHISH TAWOOK SANDWICH $9.0

Kabob Castle

33133 S Gratiot Ave, Clinton Twp, Opening Hours:

United States Monday 10:00-22:00
Tuesday 10:00-22:00
Wednesday 10:00-22:00 Nature, time and patience are the
Thursday 10:00-22:00 g el

Friday 10:00-23:00
Saturday 10:00-23:00
Sunday 10:00-21:00
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