





https://menuweb.menu 33133 S Gratiot Ave, Clinton Twp, United States +15862212632 - http://www.kabobcastleclinton.com









The menu of Kabob Castle from Clinton Twp comprises about 114 different dishes and drinks. On average you pay about \$13.5 for a dish / drink. Kabob Castle in Clinton, Michigan, USA is a vegan-friendly restaurant that offers flavorful food. Customers appreciate the easy online ordering system and the unique interior design that resembles an 80s Chinese restaurant.

	San Contraction
9	

			200
Falafel		Saucen & Dips	
FALAFEL SANDWICH	\$9.0	GARLIC SAUCE	\$3.3
Main Courses		Mezze	
SHISH KAFTA	\$21.5	BABA GHANOOJ	\$9.0
Burger		Sandwich	
CHEESEBURGER	\$11.0	VEGETARIAN GRAPE LEAVES SANDWICH	\$9.0
Breakfast		Halloumi & Falafel	
HUMMUS GALLABA	\$26.0	FALAFEL PLATE	\$12.0
Starters & Salads		Gyros	
FRENCH FRIES		GYROS	
Chicken		Chickon Wings	
CHICKEN SHAWARMA		Chicken Wings 6 PIECES CHICKEN WINGS	\$9.5
Sauces		Hot Drinks	
GARLIC SAUCE		TEA	
Burritos		Bread	
GRILLED VEGGIES	\$7.0	PITA	
Dessert		Indian Rice	
RICE PUDDING		LEMON RICE	
Soft Drinks		Meals	
LEMONADE		FATOUSH SALAD	\$8.0
Hummus		Soups And Salads	
HUMMUS WITH BEEF	\$15.0	COURT LENTH SOUR	\$6.0

CRUSHED LENTIL SOUP

\$6.0

LAMB GRAPE LEAVES SANDWICH \$9.0

	SE SE
1	NEW

Arabian Starters		Lunch Entrees 11Am-	
HUMMUS WITH CHICKEN	\$14.5	3Pm Only!!!	
		GALLABA	\$21.0
Small Plates		CHELHON	ΨZIIO
KIBBEH NAYEE*		Salads And Side Orde	rs
		PITA BREAD	
On The Grill			
SAUTÉ	\$21.0	Condiments And Saud	ces
		HUMMUS	\$9.0
Traditional Dishes			
DAVID BASHA	\$22.0	Seafood & Amp; Amp;	
		Chicken	
Meat Entrees		SALMON FILET	\$23.5
HUMMUS TOPPED	\$22.0		+_0.0
		Mezze - Starters	
Seafood Dinner		LABNEH	\$9.0
SHISH SHRIMP KABOB	\$25.5		, , , ,
		Mixed Specialties	
Lunch - Salads		BAKLAVA	
LARGE CAESAR SALAD	\$11.0		
		Oriental Dishes	
Chicken Meals		SHISH TAWOOK	\$22.5
SAUTE CHICKEN	\$14.5	FALAFEL	
Chicken Entrée		Seafood	
CHICKEN CREAM CHOPS	\$21.0	SALMON GALLABA	\$24.5
		SHRIMP SCAMPI	\$23.5
Bekaa's Poultry Entre	es		
DEBONED CHICKEN	\$21.0	Platters	
NI N/ · ·		BEEF SHISH KABOB	\$24.0
Non Vegetarian		LAMB SHISH KABOB	\$25.0
Sandwiches			

BEEF SHAWARMA SANDWICH

BEEF SHAWARMA PLATE

	No.	
-		

Appetizers		Salads	
VEGGIE GRAPE LEAVES	\$9.0	VILLAGE SALAD	\$8.5
HUMMUS WITH VEGGIES	\$19.0	HOUSE SALAD	\$6.3
MEAT GRAPE LEAVES	\$9.5	SPINACH SALAD	\$7.0
D 1 11		LARGE RICE ALMOND SALAD	\$14.0
Popular Items		SPINACH FATOUSH SALAD	\$7.3
DOZEN HOT BREAD	\$8.3		
CHICKEN LEMON RICE SOUP	\$6.0	Side Dishes	
MIX SHAWARMA SANDWICH	\$9.0	FRIES	\$6.0
D		RICE	\$6.0
Restaurant Category		TABOULI SALAD	\$8.5
MEDITERRANEAN		YOGURT CUCUMBER SALAD	\$7.0
VEGETARIAN		SPICY HUMMUS	\$9.0
VEGAN		GRILLED VEGETABLES	
Soups		Ingredients Used	
QUART OF SOUP	\$13.3	VEGETABLES	
LAMB CHILI SOUP	\$6.0	YOGURT	
LENTIL SOUP		MINT	
CHICKEN SOUP		GARLIC	
		SEAFOOD	
Starters		CHILI	
SAUTE BEEF	\$15.0		
SHISH TAWOOK LEMON OREGANO	\$23.5	These Types Of Dish Are Being Served	es
LEMON CHICKEN CREAM CHOPS	\$22.0	LAMB CHOPS	\$32.0
GARLIC ALMOND GALLABA	\$26.0	SOUP	φ32.0
Plates And Sandwiches		BREAD	
CHICKEN SHAWARMA SANDWICH	\$9.0	LAMB	
CHICKEN SHAWARMA PLATE	\$21.0	SALAD	
OF HORLIN SHAWARINA FLATE	Ψ21.0	DANINI	

PANINI

\$9.0

\$24.5



Entrée	S			ORIGINAL GYRO SANDWICH	\$10.0
	MUJADARA	\$14.0		SHISH TAWOOK	
	TOMATO KIBBEH	\$16.0		TABOULI SANDWICH	\$9.0
The state of the s	6 PIECES FRIED KIBBEH	\$15.0	CHICKEN	KAFTA SANDWICH	\$9.0
4 DIECES (SPINACH PIE	\$8.0	BEEF KAF	TA SANDWICH	\$9.0
4 PIECES	SPINACH PIE	,	SHISH KAI	BOB SANDWICH	\$10.0
MEATBALI	LS SAUTE	\$15.0	GALLARA	LAMB SANDWICH	\$9.0
4 PIECES I	MEAT PIES	\$9.0			·
ARAIS		\$9.0	CHICKEN	CREAM CHOP SANDWICH	H \$9.0
SHRIMP SA	ΔΙΙΤΈ	\$18.0	CHICKEN (GYRO SANDWICH	\$9.0
			MUJADAR	A SANDWICH	\$9.0
LAMB GRA	APE LEAVES	\$22.0	VEGETARI	AN GALLABA SANDWICH	H \$8.0
Sandw	viches		HUMMUS 7	TABOULI SANDWICH	\$8.0
	VOOR SANDWICH	\$0.0	HUMMUS \	WITH SALAD SANDWICH	\$8.0

Kabob Castle

SHISH TAWOOK SANDWICH

33133 S Gratiot Ave, Clinton Twp, United States

Opening Hours:

\$9.0

Monday 10:00-22:00 Tuesday 10:00-22:00 Wednesday 10:00-22:00 Thursday 10:00-22:00 Friday 10:00-23:00 Saturday 10:00-23:00 Sunday 10:00-21:00

Made with Menu



\$9.0

GALLABA CHICKEN SANDWICH